

## Cheese Croissant (Item no. 2792)

### Cheese Croissant

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, filling (21%)(EMMENTALER CHEESE (8%), water, uncooked pressed CHEESE (2%)(MILK, salt, lactobacillus, microbial rennet, stabilizers calcium chloride), BUTTER, CHICKEN EGG, modified starch, SKIMMED MILK powder, MILK PROTEIN, emulsifying salt(polyphosphate, sodium phosphate, diphosphate, sodium citrate), salt), BUTTER (14%), water, yeast, sugar, CHICKEN EGG, topping(EMMENTALER CHEESE (3%)), salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, flour treatment agent(alpha-amylase, hemicellulase, ascorbid acid)

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024